
Burbank Jewish PreschoolBurbank Jewish Preschool
TENTATIVE SCHOOL CALENDARTENTATIVE SCHOOL CALENDAR

2026-2027/5786-57872026-2027/5786-5787

B'H

Blue = Pop-Up Child Care

Yellow = School Highlights

Pink = No School

SEPTEMBERSEPTEMBER

2
3
7

11
16
21
25
28-4
28-2

Orientation 
First Day of School
Labor Day, 
No School
School Ends 12:30pm 
PTA Meet & Greet
Yom Kippur, No School
School Ends 12:30pm
Sukkot, No School
Pop-Up Child Care 

OCTOBEROCTOBER

5
21

School Resumes
Back to School Night

NOVEMBERNOVEMBER

11

17-19

25
26-27

Veterans Day,
No School
Grateful for
Generations
School ends 12:30pm
Thanksgiving
No School 

DECEMBERDECEMBER

4

24-3

Chanukah Family
Celebration
Winter Break

JANUARYJANUARY

4
9
18

22

School Resumes
Havdala PJ Party
Parent Teacher 
Conference, No School
Tu B’Shvat Farmer’s 
Market

AUGUSTAUGUST
30 Chabbq 

FEBRUARYFEBRUARY

15

19

President’s Day, 
No School
Dad’s Donuts

APRILAPRIL

13-15
20
21-29
21,26,
27
30

Model Seder, 9-10am
School ends 12:30pm
Pesach/Spring Break
Pop-Up Child Care 
9am-3pm
School Resumes

MAYMAY

7
12
24

31

Mom’ Muffins
Israel Day
Lag Ba'Omer 
Family BBQ
Memorial Day-
No School

JUNEJUNE

8

22

Graduation/ End of 
Year Celebration
School Ends 12:30pm
First Day of Camp

MARCHMARCH

23

23

Purim-No School
Purim Family Event
Pop-Up Child Care

AUGUST AUGUST 
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Green = BJP Event
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Brown = Half Day of School

*calendar subject to change


