

## Burbank Sewish Preschool TENTATIVE SCHOOL CALENDAR 2026-2027/5786-5787

							JEWISH & Infan	PRES	CHO	DL				4	ΟZ	<b>6</b>	20	<i>L11</i>	3/	86-3	161							
		ΑU	GU	IST				S	EPT	EM	BE	R			(	)C	TO	BER	2			N	1O\	/E/	ΛВΙ	ER		
S	M	T	w	Т	F	S	S	M	T	W	T	F	S	S	M	T	w	T	F	S	S	M	T	w	T	F	S	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			1	2	3		5					1	2	3	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
30	31						27	28	29	30				25	26	27	28	29	30	31	29	30						
	D	EC	ΈN	<b>NBE</b>	R			•	JAI	۱U	ARY	<b>'</b>			F	EBI	RUA	ARY	,				M	4RC	СН			
S	M	T	w	T	F	S	S	M	T	W	T	F	S	S	M	T	W	T	F	S	S	M	Ţ	W	T	F	S	
		1	2	3	4	5						1	2	31	1	2	3	4	5	6		1	2	3	4	5	6	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	7	8	9	10			13	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
27	28	29	30	31			24	25	26	27	28	29	30	28							28	29	30	31				

	٩PI	RIL			
٨	T	w	T	F	
			1	2	

## S M T W T 7 8 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 25 26 27 28 29 30

# 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

MAY

S	M	T	W	T	F	S	
30	31	1	2	3	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30				

**JUNE** 

# Brown = Half Day of School Blue = Pop-Up Child Care Yellow = School Highlights

# Pink = No School

### Green = BJP Event

AUG	UST	FEBRU	IARY
30	Chabbq	15	President's Day, No School
SEPTI	EMBER	19	Dad's Donuts
2	Orientation		
3	First Day of School	MARC	CH
7	Labor Day, No School	23	Purim-No School
11 16	School Ends 12:30pm PTA Meet & Greet	23	Purim Family Event Pop-Up Child Care
21	Yom Kippur, No School		
25	School Ends 12:30pm	APRIL	
28-4 28-2	Sukkot, No School Pop-Up Child Care	13-15 20 21-29	Model Seder, 9-10am School ends 12:30pm Pesach/Spring Break

School Resumes

No School

School Resumes Havdala PJ Party

Parent Teacher

Market

Conference, No School Tu B'Shvat Farmer's

Back to School Night

**OCTOBER** 

NOVE	MBER	MAY	
11 17-19 25	Veterans Day, No School Grateful for Generations School ends 12:30pm	7 12 24 31	Mom' Muffins Israel Day Lag Ba'Omer Family BBQ Memorial Day-
	Thanksgiving		No School

27

21,26, Pop-Up Child Care

School Resumes

9am-3pm

#### JUNE

DECEMBER	8	Graduation/ End of				
4 Chanukah Family Celebration 24-3 Winter Break	22	Year Celebration School Ends 12:30pm First Day of Camp				
JANUARY						

\*calendar subject to change